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Program Year Between 10-01-2018 and 09-30-2019

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs

Senior Services

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)

Child Care Services

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Street Improvements
Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

Number of Persons Benefitting

919

100

16

65

70

185,923

7

185,305

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 372,405

Number of Persons Benefitting

2,740

185,305

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 188,045
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